
1 - Composition Notebook (Black 100 pgs) 1 - 3 Subject Spiral Notebook

2 - pkgs. Elmer's Purple Disappearing glue sticks 3 - pkgs. Tabbed Dividers

1 - pkg. 3-5 Highlighters 3 - pkgs. Wide Ruled Notebook Paper

1 - Pencil Bag 4 - plastic folders with pockets and brads

1 - pkg. Blue Pens 2 - One Subject Spiral Notebooks

1 - pkg. Black Pens 1 - pkg. 3-5 Highlighters

1 - pkg. Red Pens 1 - Red Plastic Folder with pockets and brads

2 - pkgs. #2 Pencils 1 - 1" Binder

1 - Plastic Accordion File w/ Elastic Holder 1 - Box of 12 Colored Pencils

1 - White Block Eraser 1 - Personal Pencil Sharpener

1 - Pkg. (2) Expo Chisel Dry Erase Markers Hand Sanitizer

2 - 2" Binders Ear buds

1 - 3 Subject Spiral Notebook OPTIONAL: Mouse for Chromebook

2 - One Subject Spiral Notebooks

3 - pkgs. Tabbed Dividers

3 - pkgs. Wide Ruled Notebook Paper 8th Grade

4 - Plastic Folders with pockets and brads 1 - Composition Notebook (Black 100 pgs)

1 - Blue Plastic Folder with pockets and brads 4 - pkgs.- Elmer's Purple Disappearing glue sticks

1 - 1" Binder 1- pkg. 3-5 Highlighters

1 - Box of 12 Colored Pencils 1- Pencil Bag

1 - Personal Pencil Shapener 1 - pkg. Blue Pens

Wet Wipes 1 - pkg. Black Pens

Ear buds 1 - pkg. Red Pens

OPTIONAL: Mouse for Chromebook 2 - pkgs. #2 Pencils

1 - Plastic Accordion File w/ Elastic Holder

1 - Scissors

7th Grade 1 - pkg. Map Pencils

1 - Composition Notebook (Black 100 pgs) 1 - Red Plastic Folder with pockets and brads

4 - pkgs. Elmer's Purple Disappearing glue sticks 2 - One Subject Spiral Notebooks

1 - pkg. Blue Pens 1 - pkg. Post-It Tabs

1 - pkg. Black Pens 1 - White Block Eraser

1 - pkg. Red Pens 1 - Pkg. (2) Expo Chisel Dry Erase Markers

2 - pkgs. #2 Pencils 2 - 2" Binders

1 - Pencil Bag 1 - 3 Subject Spiral Notebook

1 - Plastic Accordion File w/ Elastic Holder 2 - pkgs. Tabbed Dividers

1 - Pkg. Astrobrights paper 50/100 sheets 2 - pkgs. Wide Ruled Notebook Paper

2 - Sharpie Black Fine Point 2 - Plastic Folders with pockets and brads

2 - Sharpie Black Ultra Fine Point 1 - pkg. Graph Paper

1 - White Block Eraser Box(es) of Tissue

1 - Pkg. (2) Expo Chisel Dry Erase Markers Ear buds

3 - 2" Binders OPTIONAL: Mouse for Chromebook

6th Grade 7th Grade  (Con't)
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***  NO Trapper Keepers

***  NO Gel Pens


